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Women / 9 / Older
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kaylie Barrera915
Redwood Empire

8.825 8.750 8.8258.975 35.375
1 3 3 4 1 

1 

Lehua Murata923
Redwood Empire

8.775 8.000 9.1509.075 35.000
3 5T 2 1 2 

2 

Peyton Gillen902
Byers Roseville

8.600 7.750 9.0509.200 34.600
5 8 1 2 3 

3 

Amaria Bradley908
North Bay

8.500 8.550 8.8008.475 34.325
6 4 5 5 4 

4 

Savannah Engler917
Redwood Empire

8.800 7.000 8.9757.850 32.625
2 9 8 3 5 

5 

Briana Medvecki904
Byers Roseville

0.000 9.400 0.0008.300 17.700
7T 1 6 7T 6 

6 

Arianna Balogh926
Redwood Empire

0.000 8.775 0.0008.575 17.350
7T 2 4 7T 7 

7 

Kelsey Ghiringhelli912
North Bay

8.650 7.775 0.0000.000 16.425
4 7 10T 7T 8 

8 

Reily Cannon916
Redwood Empire

0.000 8.000 0.0008.000 16.000
7T 5T 7 7T 9 

9 

Alexandra Green919
Redwood Empire

0.000 0.000 8.3500.000 8.350
7T 10T 10T 6 10 

10 

Heather Finger911
North Bay

0.000 0.000 0.0007.100 7.100
7T 10T 9 7T 11 

11 
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